The District provides the following ongoing services: snow removal and parks and 
recreation services.   

3. In accordance with the District’s Service Plan, the total amount of debt the District can 

incur to provide and pay for public infrastructure is Twenty One Million Three Hundred 
and Two Thousand Dollars ($21,302,000) provided that the foregoing does not include the 
principal amount of indebtedness that has been refunded by the issuance of refunding 
obligations.  

4. In accordance with the District’s Service Plan, the following revenue may be used to pay 
for the District’s debt: